500 MHz to 1700 MHz Balanced Mixer,
LO Buffer and RF Balun
Data Sheet ADL5367
FEATURES
RF frequency range of 500 MHz to 1700 MHz
IF frequency range of 30 MHz to 450 MHz
Power conversion loss: 7.7 dB
SSB noise figure of 8.3 dB

(CP-20-9)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description
Package
Option
Ordering
Quantity
ADL5367ACPZ-R7 −40°C to +85°C 20-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP_WQ], 7” Tape and Reel CP-20-9 1,500
ADL5367-EVALZ  Evaluation Board  1
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
ADL5367 Data Sheet
NOTES
©2009–2015 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D08083-0-2/15(A)
Rev. A | Page 24 of 24
	FEATURES
	APPLICATIONS
	GENERAL DESCRIPTION
	FUNCTIONAL BLOCK DIAGRAM
	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	REVISION HISTORY
	SPECIFICATIONS
	5 V PERFORMANCE
	3.3 V PERFORMANCE
	ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
	ESD CAUTION
	PIN CONFIGURATION AND FUNCTION DESCRIPTIONS
	TYPICAL PERFORMANCE CHARACTERISTICS
	5 V PERFORMANCE
	3.3 V PERFORMANCE
	UPCONVERSION
	SPUR TABLES
	5 V Performance
	3.3 V Performance